98
Hynautic Heavy duty
tRim tabS:
The effort required to keep large pleasure
yachts and commercial boats trim and level
is usually too great for most fiberglass nylon
trim cylinders, even when used in multiple

Base = 7.13" X 3.75"
Cylinder = 14.0" Retracted
Hynautic Heavy duty tRim tab oRdeRing guide:
TCS-1-01 2-CYLINDER SYS, 24 VOLT:
Control switch 1 ea TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser 2 ea TK-01
Power pump 2 ea TP-01
Manual  1 ea 182037
Hose - 2 ft. 4 ea HO9000
TCS-1-02 2-CYLINDER SYS, 12 VOLT:
Control switch 1 ea TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser 2 ea TK-01
Power pump 2 ea TP-02
Manual 1 ea 182038
Hose - 2 ft. 4 ea HO9000
TCS-2-02 4-CYLINDER SYS, 12 VOLT:
Control switch 1 ea TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser 4 ea TK-01
Junct. blk. ftg. 2 ea TKF-02
Power pump 2 ea TP-02
Manual 1 ea 182038
Hose - 2 ft. 12 ea HO9000
OPTIONAL PUMP:
Pump 24VDC  TP-03
SYSTEM PERFORMANCE (Full Extension Time)
   (System Number in parenthesis)
 No. Cylinders  Pump Models
 per plane TP-02 TP-01 TP-03
 1 6.28 sec. 4.46 sec. -
  (TCS-1-02) (TCS-1-01)
 2 12.96 sec. 8.91 sec. 6.48 sec.
  (TCS-2-02) (TCS-2-01)* (TCS-3-03)*
 3 19.44 sec. 13.38 sec 9.72 sec
  (TCS-3-02)* (TCS-3-01)* (TCS-3-03)*
 4 - 17.82 sec. 12.96 sec.
  (TCS-4-01)* (TCS-4-03)*
Order the system number in parenthesis.
Pump Assembly:
Model TP-02 TP-01 TP-03
DISPL
(in.3/min.) 57 80 110
MOTOR 12VDC 24VDC 24VDC
applicationS:
The Hynautic cruiser trim system is designed for yachts and commercial vessels. One brass trim cylinder provides
a force equal to approximately 2.5 times that of the typical nylon cylinders.
Therefore, a Hynautic TCS-1-02 trim system, which includes separate port and starboard cylinder/
pump assemblies is effective for most yachts to 65 feet using properly reinforced stainless planes.  When
more hydraulic muscle is needed, two cylinders per tab may be pressurized from a single pump as in the
TCS-2-01 system.
Similarly, Hynautic can supply a system as complex as four cylinders moving a single trim plane from a single
power pump source.